



Orders in R.C.S.No.61/2026

O/Exh.47 – Application dated 07/08/2026 by plaintiff for amendment of plaint
- Other side to say.

O/Exh.48 – Affidavit of plaintiff in support of application at Exh.47 – Filed.

O/Exh.49 – Say dated 07/08/2026 by plaintiff on application at Exh.34 - Filed.

O/Exh.50 – Affidavit of plaintiff in support of say at Exh.49 – Filed.

Place: Kadegaon

Date: 07/08/2026

(Smt.Madhavi R.Patkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.) Kadegaon